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COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

PAIR

‘, Ll

VEHICLE NO : SHA 9098J ( CCPL )

TS

DATE 12292018 10:54
CQ?\W'LQ P

MARKE
MODEL : HYUNDAL id0
Qty Parts Description/ Labour 4 Tvpe Unit Price Amount
Front Bumper Cover m § 54450
Front Bumper Bracket Top (RH) /% § 2240
Front Bumper Relainer Mounting - 5 9.20
Headlamp (RH) X M S 138800
Front Fender (RH) #~ N s 366,30
Front Fender Shield (RH) ¥ .~ s 174.80
Front Fender Retuiner (RH j H) 2460
SUB TOTAL § 27209
LESS 20% 5 54598
DISCOUNTED TOTAL S 218392
Front Fender Advertisement Logo (RH) ~— #* 5 10000 [Nett
TOTAL 5 100.00
Labour Charge
Panel Beating
Spray Pamting Charge
Wiring Charge
Tuff Kote

o 4 1LF
271 ! i
2’ ﬁ‘! TOTAL LABOLR

t'//r
M_ @ - » as-mmn: TOTAL

S 1.080.00

§ 336392

This is 2n initial estimate hased on & visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will
be prepared after the vehicle 15 surveved by o motor Surveyor appomied by the msurance company




COMFORIDELCRO

ENGINEERING

Our Job Raf No © 105255480

i ComforiDeiGm Engineerryg Pie Lid
Date : 05/01/19 54 Loyang Orive Sigapoms 508969

— — Fou G54 B158
FINALIZATION FORM
To LKK Fax
Aftn KALVIN
Vehicle Reg No SHAS098) 28M12/2018

The survey and estimates of the repairs of the above-mentioned vehicle are as lolows:-

1 The repair job shall bill to; AlG GBF684X

2 The finalized amount shall be;
{a) Spare Paris after List discount

(B)  Labour Chames
Total for Part-By-Part Repair Cost

6.} Lumpsum Repair (i applicable) i ;
Total for Lumpsum repair cost after Less [Joo e _
Final Lumpsum Repair cost

3 Estimated normal period for repairs 2 working days
4 Wa shall treat the above amount as Correct and Confirmed If there is no reply from you within 7

working days i
G Thank you for your ass_mmﬁba We confirm the estimates and

N finalized amount
. .
| P
(X

Signature L7 L Signature :

Name  CHIANG Name - Kale

Tel 62148314 Date - 2/1/1

Fax : B5468156
For Official Use Only

Document
Item Amount Attached gm'";‘ugil' Remarks
Yes or No gna
1. Rental Rale P/Day YES
2 Loss of Income Paid N
3. Survey Fees
. LTA Search Fea 740
5. Medical Fees {on behaif
of driver, if applicable)

E Ovarrun

Remarks
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COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

|l

VEMICLE NO : SHA 9098) ( CCPL ) DATE I]ﬂ'ﬂ.f11l] : 10:54 \ T_
MAKE (' {
MODEL : HYUNDAL id0 L" \m LQ LS
Qry | Parts Description’ Labour Tvpe Unit Price “Amount
From Bumper Cover S 54450
Front Bumper Bracket Top (RH) 5 2240
Front Bumper Retamer Mounting 5 9.20
Headlamp (RH) % § 138800
Front Fender (RH) #~ § 56630
Front Fender Shield (RH) % b 174.90
Front Fender Retainer (RH ) > $ 24.60
SUBTOTAL $ 17199
LESS 20%, $ 54548
DISCOUNTED TOTAL 5 2118392
Front Fender Advertisement Logo (RH) »~— 3 100,00 [Nett
TOTAL 5 100,00
Labour Charge /\
Panel Beating / ' § 40 [ 3e®
Spray Painting Charge - \,\ 8 “W [ 4se
“r ¥ #1 = F
inng Charge l1$ 3}&6"’3:
Tull Kote ﬁ a0 Lo
' . \
e f4 11t _ g I\
. - gy 2 Wil \
2'/{/;1 ff:‘z .__,..-' 1L."Il.:';:--'* 1
pE ﬁ‘ '
L / TOTAL LA | 1 S LOB0.O0
s
ﬂf' e ﬂEs'rm.xn: : — S 3363.92
’
Thiis is an initial estimate based on & visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will
be prepared afier the vehicle is surveved by a motor Surveyor uppointed by the insurance company




COMFORIDELGRO

OurRef : CC18120799/ SHA2088) /KS(st) ENGINEERING
Date 22-Jan-19

CDGE Taxi Claims Dept
AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD 59 Loyang Drive 4th Floor
CHARTIS Buliding Singapore 508969
78 Shenton Way
#07-16
Singapore 079120
Attn : Motor Claims Department WITHOUT PREJUDICE
Dear Sir
ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR TAXl SHAS098J) YOUR INSURED
GBF 684X  AND OTHER ON 28.12.18

We are the authorised repair workshop for Citycab Pte Ltd, the owner of motor vehicle na:
SHAS08BJ which was involved in the captioned accident with your insured vehicle.
The vehicle owner and the taxi driver concerned have requested and authorized us 1o assist
them in presenting their claims against the party responsible for all applicable matters ansing .
from the damage to the vehicle.

As the accident was caused by the negligent act of your insured driving GBF 684X
we are submitting these claim for your consideration on behalf of the claimants.

TAXI OWNER'S CLAIM

1 Costof Repair § 1,381.00

2 6 days Loss of Rental @ $117.28 perday § 703.68

3 Survey Report Fees (Surveyed by M/s LKK) 3 -

4 LTA Search Fees 5 -

5 GIA/ Police Report Fees 5 7.49

6 Towing / Medical / Transparation Fees ] -
SubTotal: § 2.102.17

HIRER'S CLAIM
7 fi days LossofIncome @ § 8000 perday S 480.00

Total Claims : 5§ 258217
We enclose herewith the following documents to support the claims: -

a)  Original repair bill and photocopies of photographs : 9 pcs.
by  LTA search slip/s of GBF 684X
c) GlA / Police report/s of : SHABDS8J
d)  Letter of authority from owner / hirer / operator
{ ) Witness statement/s { ) Certificate of Insurn ( x ) Rental Rate letter
{ A ) Photograph/s of Accident Scens { x )} Downtime/Mileage record

Kindly look into the matter and let us hear from you on the settlement of the said claims as
sp0n a8s possible.

Please note that it is a condition of any settiement reached that it shall be without prejudice
to any personal injury claim (if any) of the taxi driver

Yours faithfully

Kazali Hj Selahudin

COGE Taxi Claims Department

Tel . 6214 B736 Fax : 6214 1843 Email : kazali@cdge.com.sg

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

COMFORIDELGRO



Asher Srla SLKRAutn] I

From: Asher Sng (LKKAuUto)

Sent: Friday, 3 May 2019 2:38 PM

To: benny.chong@daimler.com

Subject: ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBF 684X AND SHA 9098J ON 28/12/2018

Our Ref: CCH/AIG19000180/K1eal

03 MAY 2019

DAIMLER FLEET MANAGEMENT SINGAPORE PTE. LTD.

Dear Sir/Madam,
ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBF 684X AND SHA 9098] ON 28/12/2018

We refer 10 the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim
against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Kindly note that we have reviewed this matter and would like to advise that you and/or your authorized driver
may not be absolved from blame for this accident.

If you have evidencedinformation 1o prove that we should not settle the third party ¢laim, Kindly let us have them
in writing within the next 10 days, after we shall proceed with negotiation with Third Party claimant on the
without prejudice basis and any settlement should not bind any claims whatsoever by you/your driver against
the other party’s insurer arising from this particular accident.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD) (if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for
commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD
protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

Asher

Case Handler

DID: 6841 6051

FAX: 6741 4108

Email: ashersng @ lkkauto.com

C.C, AlIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Lid
(Motar Claims Dept)



CDG.VARS.V . LettofAuthorisation Page | of']

LETTER OF AUTHORISATION
{NAF / PAF)
ACCIDENT INVOLVING |40 SHA9098] , GBF6BAX ON 28-Dec-18 22:40
ALONG SEMBAWANG RD TOWARDS YISHUN AVE 3
1/ We NG BOON WAH (Hirer) NRIC Ne,. S1629204D
andfar (Rehef] NRIC No.:
Taxi Number SHA9D98)

hereby authorise ComfortDelGro Enginearing Pte Ltd{CDGE):

L. Ta submit my/our claims for damages, costs and expense, including loss of income, loss of rental,
medical fee and legal costs,

2. To have absolute discretion to agree Lo any settiement or compensation amount in respect of my/our clalm
against third party [except personal Injuries and medical claims),

1. To sign Cischarge Voucher on my/our behalf
4. To accept any payment (claim proceeds) In respect of the claim against third party and payment by chegue

shall be forward directly to CDGE in accordance with COGE's instruction and made in favour of
“ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd".

Date 19-Dec-2018

Mame of Hirer NG BOON WAH

Hirer NRIC S1629204D Slgnature .

Address 172 YISHUN AVENUE 7 #09-801
760172

Contact Nao, 97557386

hitp:Vedgek2srv 82 Runtime ' Runtime/ Runtime/Runtime View CDG.VARS.V Lettof...  29/122018



RELEASE VOUCHER
(AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

“We/l, COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD (“ihe workshop”) hereby confirm that

we/l have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd
LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed
for $$1.391.00 (Repair Cost), $$920.04 (Loss of Use/Rental), $$7.49 (Disbursement) for vehicle no.
SHA 9098] that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on 28/12/2018 (date) along

SEMBAWANG RD TOWARDS YISHUN AVE 3 (location) involving vehicle no/s GBF 684X

This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on 02/01/2019 (date) at “'the workshop™.

We/l confirm that we/l are/am authorized by the owner CITYCAB PTE LTD (*the third party
clamant”) of vehicle no. SHA 9098] make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/l have
full autharity to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/1 deem fit. We/I enclose herein
the letter of authority given by “the third party claimant”,

We/l further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Tnsurance Pte Ltd for all damages,
loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that “the third party claimant”
after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses
suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to SHA
9098] (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident,

We/l confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final seitlement of any claim of “the
third party claimant” pursuant to the accident and that further this setdement is reached on & without
prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have

exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this Lﬂ (day) of D} (month) I-L'IL_IE (year)

——, |

(7 N\
(k) ) ?ﬁgﬂgmm
£ M TANG DRIV
= M PORE Stagey
Signed by appointed surveyor Signed by “the workshpp™ (with chop)
Plonse forward
COMPORTDELGRO ENQINEERING PIE | o
“The contarts of {his document apply 10 vehicle dameages only
AN personel i and dameges ar) et 1 exce

from the ambk and applcation of s documen®



COMFORIDELGRO
ENGINEERING

i COMFORIDELGRO

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3

ATG ASTA FPACTFIC IRSURANCE PTE 1ILTD
I8 SHENTON WAY.CHARTIS H Iy &
| RO FORE 1741720

YRTACT N 4193000 175064

invoice for I.|:|mp Hum Hepailr

AdA
A
=] " o i aN | 4
d £TREE
epair YDe CFSL) Fis
iYmentT 1ypes ' erm qit 3

ComforiDelGro Engineering Pte Lid
& mamber of COMPORENLCRED

ACCOUNT No

Head Office
205 Braddell Road
Singapore STIT01

Kindly note thal no recaipt shall ba issuad unless requested

TAX INVOICE

ComforiDelGro Engineering Ple Ltd

VERCLE W)

SEASYH

MAKK
HYLINIJA

TURNIBOAEW
TEVTSEE

NO/DATE

D 272 .01

JOH RO,

iN57554810

[HEIHECTER WAL N

.
NATHE (I HEL
18.12. 20114

(CHASSIS (XHK JUOH TYPE
KMHETBATHMIETING 34

INVOICE No

Amt

AMOUNT BANK/CHQ No.

CUSTOMER'S COPY



Our Ref: CC18120799 .s lClﬂ'Cﬂb

Date: 22 January 2019

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Dear Sir/Madam

ACCIDENT ON 28/12/2018 @ 22:40hrs

ALONG SEMBAWANG RD TOWARDS YISHUN AVE 3
INVOLVING GBF&84X

We refer to the above-mentioned accident and wish to inform that CityCab Pte Ltd is
the registered owner of the taxi bearing vehicle registration number SHAS098J (the
“Taxi"). The Taxi was hired to NG BOON WAH IC NO $1629204D a registered hirer-
operator of CityCab Pte Ltd al the time of occurrence of the aforementioned accident
at a rental rate $117.28 per day (inclusive of GST).

Please be advised that the Taxi was insured with MS First Capital Insurance Ltd on
a third party basis at the material time of the accident.

We wish to confirm that the aforesaid hirer-operator had obtained our permission to
undertake repairs for damage on the Taxi arising from the said accident with a maotor
workshop of his choice.

Please liaise with the said hirer-operator or his authonzed workshop directly for

settlement of claims with third party's insurance company in respect of the said
accident.

Yours faithfully
Christine Tay

Assistant Manager, Fleet Safety

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required

383 Sin Ming Drive Singapore STS717 Mainline +85 6555 1188 Facsimile +85 8453 3183
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I::IT"I"I:AIF‘I“ELTI:I Co. Reg, No.: 199502839G
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r
Vehicle Reg. .
?;a. ; | GEFEBAX MJ | D+ 1B0BBITTMFSH
negred))

Repairer: ComfortDelGro Engineering Ple Ltd (Loyang) Eﬂmwmmw Tel: 6214 B300
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Merimen e-Claims

Claim Documents

*SHA9098) (86751327605G)
[GBF&6B4X]
™
CITYCAR PTE LTD
Dec 28 2018 10:00PM
[DAIMLER FLEET MANAGEMENT SINGAPORE PTE. LTD.]
ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

Page | of 2

i
z
|

Video 1 per page vl &
[No_|Finalized On LKK Aute Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) [ Thumbnall | Print
!I. r:ll.p'ﬂi.l'li 1935 TP VIDED SHA S098) n | Load MPa
\Letters/Correspondences [1perpage [~} HA
(o [Finaiwed Gn LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) | Thumbnail | Print |
1 [(Deam) Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown [ T '
. |
Photos/Images Iperpage  [v] B |
Mo [Relabel/Reorder | LKK Auto Consuitants Pte Ltd (HQ) Thumbnall | Print |
1 D4/01/19 13147 Gemeral View 0| eadwc | A |
2 |04/01/19 13:47 | Genera! View O | owws B
3 040115 13:47 | Geaneral View 0| earws &
4 04701719 13:47 | General View O | adic @A
S |04/01/16 13:47 | General View O wearc B |
'_u._'rr.grmm 13:47  General View O | eaws B
[T |04/01/1% 13:47 Ganeral View D | wedws | B
8 |04)01/18 13:47 | General View 0 | cedws B
[9_0ARL/1913:67 | Genere) View O |t ns | 83
10 |D4/01/15 13:47 Ganeral View D | weaws | A
11 04/01/19 13:47 | General View 0 | tosdivc |
12 |04/01/19 13:47 | General View D | tcsawrs | 4
13 |04/01/19 13:47 General View E'f Load G | A
14 |04/01/18 13:47 | General View D issdwc | &
1S 0A0L1913:47 | Guneral View 0 | oadrc | A
16 04/01/1% 13:47 | General View 0D | sadirc | A
17 04/01/15 13:47 | General View D | wedwrs || F
18 [04/01/15 13:47  General View © save | &
19 |04/01/13 13:47 | General View D | Leecrc | 4
30 04/01/19 13:48 | Rainspection Phote O ers | 2|
21 04/D1/18 13:40 | Reinspection Photo 0 | tceawc | M |
122 [04/01/19 1349 | Reinspection Photo - O  tcoows | & |
23 |04/01/1% 1349 | Reinspection Photo 0 | wdrc | &
)
Print

Documentation tperpoge v
N | Rslabel/Reorder | LXK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) [ Thumbnaill
1 [10/03/18 14:34 | TP ESTIMATE - MARKED © | Load FoF

2 [10/01/19 14:26

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT EMAIL TO AIG DD 02.01.2019

0 | Load FOF

| 10/01/19 14:26 | EMAIL FROM AIG DD 02.01.2019 g Load POF
4 10/03/16 14:26 | NOTIFICATION FROM WORKSHOP + TP ESTIMATE + TP GIA REPORT Load FDF

§ |03/05/19 14:38 | LETTER TO OI ) | LoadPoF
6 18/07/10 1435 | WORKSHOP INVOICE = 0 | teadPoF |

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRdoc& fuseaction=dsp_doc...

18/7/2019



Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 2

L — [ipersese V]| &2
[Ne |Finalizes Om | LKK Autn Consultants Pre Ltd (HQ) T humbean | Print
7 [18/07/19 14135 | AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM © [ osdror |

8 18/07/19 14135 | Releass Voucher Load POF

9 18/07/19 14:35 | RENTAL RECEIPT s Load POF

10 18/07/19 14:35 | RENTAL MILEAGE Load POF

(11 180719 14:35 | LTA SEARCH g Load PDF

Ho l*lrglnu.pg_d_gl_t_ __|AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Lid. (5G) | Thumbnail | Print
1 |04/01/19 08:46 | OT GIA REPORT ) | iocad PoF

Documents Checklist

iDOCl.IHIﬂ‘I’I CHECKLIST

u Reset | Save | prine |
| There are no document checklists configured. |

Show Remarks Tor (] Handling Insurer
HEte: Bernahs Bew GUvaLE unheEs viu Show o to alher cartes

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRdoc&fuseaction=dsp_doc... 18/7/2019



Preview Page | of |

NOTE: TO BE COMPLETED BY SURVEYOR TEAM

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT

(PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)
| Vahicle No: GBF8B4X (Insd veh) Model: HYUNDAI 140 1.7 L CRDI AT
SHA9098J (TP veh) ABS AIRBAG 4DR (A)
| Date of Accident: | 28/12/2018

Global Sum Settlement | | [X] Yes | [ ] No
Repair Estimate ‘5 3,599.39
Final Repair Cost g 1.200.00
Loss of Use - .50 days at $50.00 per day
Rental (if any) '8 5.50 days
LTA / GIA Search Fes 15
Others: -1
8
Final Setllement Sum (Global Sum) - 1.200.00
Is Third Party Workshop GIA Registered? [X] YES [ ] NO  (Kindly indicate
pelow)
A) Far Non GIA Registerad Workshop: Agread Liability (%)
B) For GIA Registered Workshop: HC:L: Applicable: Yes/Ne—BOLA Scenario No,
BOLA Liability. 100 (%) Assessed Liabllity (*): (%)
* Assessed Lability fo be fited only for chain collisions and for cases where BOLA does not apply.
Remarks
Payment Instruction: Payee's Breakdown
1} |ComforiDelGro Engineering Ple Lid ' § 1,200.00
2) g |
3) '
4} -
5 5
JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN by
LKK Auto Consullants Ple Lid Date

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.
{Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical
Report/ Bill {if any)

https:/singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=8SVCdoc& fuseaction=dsp _doclt... 18/7/2019
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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd icoreg o 1sssoriass)
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubl Industrial Park
Singapore 408033
Tel: 5256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauio.com;assignments@/kkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our Flle No:  CC4/AIG18000180/K1EA3Q2
Date: 18/07/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer  AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.  Palicy No 099090904842

EL":’“‘“' Vehicle o\ 10008 Insured Vehicle No: GBFE84X

Date of Loss: 281212018 Mature of Claim: TP Claim No: BB7513276805G

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No: SHA9098J
Make & Model. HYUNDAI 140, 1.7 L CRDI AT ABS AIRBAG 40R (A) Engine No: D4FDEU441002
Req. Date: 181272014 (Man, Year: 2014) Chassis No: EMHLB41UMFUOB3437
Colour: Yellow Odometer 560790 km
Engine Capacity 1685 cc
Markel Value/New Car Price: N/A
Sum Insured (5%) Market Value/Mew Car Price
ONDI F VEHI THE TI RVEY
Genearal Caondition: Steering (Serviceable): Yes Foolbrake (Serviceable): Yes
Handbrake {Serviceable) Yes Engine Modification; Mo Pre-acciden! Condition:
CONDITION OF TYRES
Front Tyre Size: 205/60 R16 Rear Tyre Size: 205/60 R16
Front Left Side West Lake 7 mm Rear Left Side: West Lake 7 mm
Front Right Side West Lake 7 mm Rear Right Side: West Lake 7 mm
The above valies marasen! e mrmarkng (e reads depth
COST OF CLAIMS - Repairer's Adjuster's Difference  DIff %
Parts 2,283.92 088 64 1,285.28 56.71
Miscellangous tems 0.00 0.00 0.00
Labour 1.080.00 630.00 450,00 41.67
Paintwork Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00
Towing 0.00 0.00 0.00
Calculated Gross Total (55) 3,363.92 1,618.64 1,745.28 51.88
Approved Total (Overridden) (S§) 1,300.00
(S5) 338302 1,300.00 2,063.92 61.35
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S%) 23547 81.00 144 47 61.35
Matt Amount (S§) 3,599.39 1,391.00 2,208.39 61.35
+ Loss of Use (5.5 x 5350.00/day) (S5) 275,00
+ Car Rental (5.5 x 55117.28/day) (S5) 845.04
+ Doc/Search Fee (S§) T.49
Nett Liability (S5) 2,318.53
Global Sum Settlement (S5) 1.200.00
INSPECTION
Diate of Assignment: 02/01/2018
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen_... 18/7/2019
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Date Inspected: 02/01/2019 Inspected At ComforiDelGro Engineering Pte Lid
(Loyang)
58 Loyang Drive
Singapore 5068968

Estimated Period of Repair: 2.0days

Adjuster: KALVIN ANG WEI KUN Manager: Asher Sng Rong Yi

NOTE Thia report represenis aor findings sl the time and place of inspection stated bevem, Such inspection has been carmiad owl fo the best of our
khowladpe and abiity but any athaer kabify undar any ather circumstances s hemby exprassly exciuded,

https://singapore. merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen ... 18/7/2019
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REPAIR DETAILS
Recommended Parts
No. Qty PartNo. Particulars Condition Repairer's Amount
11 *FRONT BUMPER COVER Deformed 544 50FL  *544.50FL
2 1 *FRONT BUMPER BRACKET TOP (RH) Serviceable 22 40FL *FL
31 *FRONT BUMPER RETAINER MOUNTING Serviceable 8.20FL *FL
4 1 *HEADLAMP (RH) Serviceable 1,388.00 FL “FL
5 1 *FRONT FENDER (RH) Dented 566.30FL  *566.30FL
B8 1 *FRONT FENDER SHIELD (RH) Serviceable 17490 FL *FL
T 1 “FRONT FENDER RETAINER (RH) Serviceable 24 BOFL *FL
8 1 “FRONT FENDER ADVERTISEMENT LOGO (RH) Necessary 100.00FS  *100.00FS
Fefranchise parl. S=SpcMett. L=ListiiemDisc
Sub Total (S§)  2,820.90  1,210.80
- List tem Discount on L ltems 20.00/20.00% (S$) 54598 22216

Total Parts (S§)  2,283.92 988.64
| Repori was unsubmitted during this print-oul. |
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen_... 18/7/2019
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Recommended Miscellaneous ltems
Thera are no new miscellaneous items selected.
Recommended Labour
Ne Particulars Lab.Type Repairer's Amount
Labour ltems
1 PANEL BEATING MNew 400.00 200.00
2 SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE MNew £00.00 400,00
3 WIRING CHARGE MNew 30.00 0.00
4 TUFF KOTE Mew 50.00 30.00

Gross Labour Cost (S§) 1,080.00 £30.00
| Repart was unsubmitied during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >
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